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000055081 Remodel 2,500 02/23/2026

000052276 Roof Replacement 52,797 02/10/2025

HX Base Yr

454 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,671 122.9184 137.67 367,717 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2354

BAS 2,354 100 2,354 210,649

FGR 378 55 208 18,613

FOP 12 30 4 358

UOP 40 20 8 716

UOP 483 20 97 8,680

3,267 2,671 239,016

BAS= W19 S7 W14 UOP= N12 W7N7 W12 S7 W5 N8 W20 S3 E17 S17E27$
W27 N17 W17 S33 FGR= S18 E21 N18 W21$ E21 S10 E12 UOP= S4 E10
N4 W10$ E2 FOP= E6 N2 W6 S2$ N2 E6 S2 E17 S8 E19 N41$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,050.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,100

6,100

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


